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GREEN FACTORS GREEN CERTIFICATIONS

INFO# Company Website Re
cy

cla
bl

e*

Co
nt

ain
s P

os
t-C

on
su

m
er

 W
as

te
 Co

nt
en

t Free of…

DI
N 

EN
 13

43
2:2

00
0-

12
 St

an
da

rd

FS
C

GR
EE

NG
UA

RD

LE
ED

 Cr
ed

it

OE
KO

-T
EX

 St
an

da
rd

 10
0

PE
FC

RE
AC

H 
Co

m
pl

ian
t

Re
pr

ev
e f

ro
m

 U
nif

i

SF
I

So
rb

te
k f

ro
m

 U
nif

i

Ha
log

en
s

Oi
l

Pe
tro

leu
m

Ph
th

ala
te

s

PV
C

VO
Cs

100 3A Composites USA 3acompositesusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
101 3M Commercial Solutions 3mgraphics.com/sustainability 3 3 3 3 3 3
102 Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions graphics.averydennison.com/mpi1405 3
103 Beaver Paper & Graphic Media beaverpaper.com 3 3 3 3 3
104 Berger USA bergertextiles.com 3 3 3 3 3
105 Continental Grafix USA, Inc. cgxusa.com 3 3 3 3 3
106 Cooley Group cooleygroup.com 3 3 3 3 3 3
107 DaVinci Technologies, Inc davinci-technologies.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
108 Dickson EverGreen fabrics evergreen-fabrics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
109 DreamScape dreamscapewalls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
110 Drytac drytac.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
111 DuPont graphics.dupont.com 3 3 3 3 3
112 Fisher Textiles fishertextiles.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
113 FLEXcon flexcon.com  3 3 3 3 3
114 FloorSignage floorsignage.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
115 Gans Digital gansdigital.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
116 Gilman Brothers Company (The) gilmanbrothers.com 3 3 3 3 3
117 Grafityp Selfadhesive Products grafityp.com 3 3 3 3 3
118 HP hplfmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
119 Hexis hexis-graphics.com 3 3 3
120 HEYtex USA heytex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
121 Hop Industries Corporation hopsyn.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
122 Innovia Films innoviafilms.com 3 3 3 3
123 Jessup Manufacturing Company jessupmfg.com 3 3 3 3 3 3
124 KATZ Americas katzdisplayboard.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
125 Kernow Coatings kernowcoatings.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
126 Kodak kodakwfmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
127 LexJet lexjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
128 Lintec of America, Inc. digitalwindowgraphics.com 3 3 3 3 3
129 Mac Papers macpapers.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
130 Mactac mactac.com 3 3 3 3 3
131 Magic magicinkjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
132 Media One mediaoneusa.com 3 3 3 3 3
133 Mohawk mohawkconnects.com 3 3 3 3 3 3
134 Monadnock Paper Mills, Inc. mpm.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
135 Mosaica Group (The) printmosaica.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
136 Neenah neenahpaper.com/wideformat 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
137 Nekoosa nekoosa.com 3 3 3 3 3
138 Newlife Magnetics LLC newlifemagnetics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
139 ORAFOL Americas orafolamericas.com 3 3 3 3
140 Oriam Green Ltd. oriamgreen.com 3 3 3
141 Packaging Corporation of America falconboard.com 3 3 3
142 Photo Tex Group Inc. phototexgroup.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
143 Plastiprint plastiprint.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
144 Printable Fabric Solutions/Worthen Industries worthenind.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
145 Pulp Art Surfaces, LLC simplewalls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
146 Quality Media and Laminating Solutions qmls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
147 Que Media, Inc. que-media.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
148 Ritrama, Inc. ritrama.us 3 3 3 3 3 3
149 Roland DGA rolanddga.com 3 3 3 3
150 S-One Labels & Packaging sonelp.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
151 Scitop-USA LLC scitop-usa.net 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
152 Sonoma Graphic Products sgpweb.com 3 3 3 3 3 3
153 SWM International swmintl.com/markets/industrial/graphic-films 3 3 3 3 3
154 Top Value Fabrics tvfmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
155 TRICEL Honeycomb tricelcorp.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
156 Ultraflex Systems Inc. ultraflexx.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
157 Verseidag US verseidagus.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
158 Vescom vescomdecor.com 3 3 3
159 Visual Magnetics visualmagnetics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3
160 Xanita xanita.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
161 Xcel Products, Inc. xcelproducts.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

KEY
Forest Stewardship Council = FSC Leadership in Energy & Environmental Design = LEED Programme for the Endorsement of Forest Certification = PEFC Registration, Evaluation, Authorization (and/or Restriction), of Chemicals = REACH

Sustainable Forestry Initiative = SFI Volatile organic compounds = VOCs

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
*Based on the Federal Trade Commission’s guidelines for environmental marketing of recyclable products. ftc.gov/policy/federal-register-notices/guides-use-environmental-marketing-claims-green-guides

As seen in the
May 2020 issue


